EFSC
BROW
CFLA
CHIP
DAYT
FSW
FJAX
FKEY
GULF
HILL
INDR
FGC
LSSC
SCF
MIAM
NFLA
NWFC
PALM
PASC
PENS
POLK
ST.J
ST.P
SANF
SEMI
SFLA
TALL
VALE
SYST

CCTCMIS: FTECOL, CO1BF29C - 12/19/2017

SOURCE: FN30C1B

UPPER
DIVISION

777.0
1179.0
330.0
126.0
916.0
597.0
1783.0
23.0
138.0
0.0
1500.0
59.0
50.0
466.0
1865.0
12.0
307.0
741.0
407.0
322.0
751.0
191.0
2832.0
445.0
937.0
105.0
17.0
182.0
17058.0

FLORIDA COLLEGE SYSTEM

FTE ENROLLMENT: FUNDED-30, LOWER AND UPPER DIVISION

A&P

7323.0
17501.0
3279.0
941.0
6812.0
9569.0
9782.0
421.0
2673.0
13929.0
7277.0
1483.0
2439.0
5866.0
34874.0
536.0
2729.0
16546.0
4400.0
4429.0
3780.0
3195.0
10308.0
7203.0
7081.0
1461.0
7448.0
21686.0
214971.0

1:16 PM

POSTSEC
VOC

2029.0
7568.0
1218.0
234.0
2251.0
547.0
3334.0
207.0
624.0
3355.0
2537.0
458.0
549.0
568.0
3732.0
185.0
545.0
1581.0
2135.0
1461.0
1544.0
894.0
4884.0
2327.0
2805.0
3.0
1039.0
7769.0
56383.0

DEV ED

306.0
1721.0
164.0
19.0
181.0
238.0
617.0
16.0
69.0
1047.0
186.0
60.0
80.0
215.0
3070.0
14.0
91.0
720.0
349.0
267.0
141.0
83.0
694.0
434.0
330.0
35.0
380.0
996.0
12523.0

0.0
39.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
23.0
66.0
0.0
18.0
0.0
28.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
26.0
220
0.0
51.0
27.0
0.0
4.0
60.0
0.0
0.0
102.0
475.0

POSTSEC
ADULT
VOC

419.0
473.0
101.0
134.0
688.0
29.0
799.0
54.0
138.0
412.0
681.0
233.0
0.0
0.0
992.0
105.0
217.0
897.0
334.0
369.0
89.0
101.0
129.0
228.0
219.0
331.0
273.0
246.0
8691.0

APPRENTICE

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
455.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1418.0
496.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
217.0
0.0
0.0
530.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
436.0
792.0
57.0
2.0
0.0
4403.0

DIVISION ESTIMATES WITH COLLEGE ADJUSTMENTS
2017-18 FTE-1B
ADOPTED BY ENROLLMENT ESTIMATING CONFERENCE

ADULT
BASIC

0.0
0.0
16.0
0.0
703.0
0.0
625.0
0.0
0.0
59.0
854.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1683.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
115.0
0.0
35.0
0.0
108.0
375.0
322.0
59.0
0.0
5054.0

ADULT
SEC/GED
PREP

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
125.0
0.0
106.0
0.0
0.0
15.0
109.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
118.0
0.0
34.0
0.0
0.0
243.0
0.0
240
0.0
13.0
167.0
26.0
15.0
0.0
995.0

voC
PREP

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
131.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
138.0

TOTAL

10854.0
28481.0
5108.0
1454.0
12140.0
10980.0
17046.0
721.0
3665.0
20301.0
13640.0
2311.0
3118.0
7143.0
46689.0
852.0
4023.0
21041.0
7647.0
7206.0
6356.0
4550.0
18847.0
11198.0
12766.0
2340.0
9233.0
30981.0
320691.0



